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ACROSS

1 Films with Frodo,
to fans

5 Little bugger

Ooze

Only state with a

non-rectangular

flag

__ Lisa

Site for some

stories, familiarly

Celebration for

witches?

Only country with

©

14
15

16

18

an non-rectangular

flag

Whose Line Is It
Anyway host Tyler
He and I, but not
her

"Don't worry, I've
got this"

Leave off a list
Language suffix
Tools for a witch?
To be, in Toledo
Bangladesh's
capital

"As seen
Cartoon character
who's always blue
Not mainstream,
like some teens
2024 Summer
Olympics host

19

20

22

25
26
27
32
33

34
37

40

41

43
45

48

51
52

54

Yuletide tunes
Competition for
witches?

Fit for the job
What criminals do?
He has a cameo in
most Marvel
movies

Result of seeing a
cop car perhaps
Take effect
Spooky

Reply from a
witch?

Comes down
Early apple user
Game cubes
Closest buds
Crunch numbers?
River of Germany

DOWN

Put one's finger on
Atheist Madalyn
Murray et al.
Allergy season
essential

Certain IRAs

A.M. ABC show
offering

Neither's partner
Chips in?

Swift who tops
Billboard (and now
box office) charts

15

12

18

25

10
1
12
15

17

21
23

24
28
29
30

Star-bellied Seuss
characters

Play station
Coupd'_
Buds

"What did you
have 7"
Things hikers
wear?

Suffix in linguistics
Big Apple baseball
team

Class action?
Twisted

"I've ___ enough!"
Heart test, briefly

32
34

35

38

39

42

44

46
47

"l have an idea..."
Bad replicas
Quick photo
finishes?

Short time out

It's past due?
Takes the money
and runs

Dogs that don't
bark

Presentation parts,
often

Home pages?

"l think..." online
Grand prize with a
great smell

Tic Tac alternative

49

50

53

54

55
56

57
61

62

Where Kenyon
students might get
their courses?
Gentle

Result of changing
your locks

Nikola Tesla, by
birth

It falls in the fall
"...refuse thy
name!  thou
wilt not...": Romeo
and Juliet

On a streak

Busta Rhymes will
do it sometimes
Text type, in short



